Alabama law.
# Child Abuse

## CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT PREVENTION BOARD ADMINISTRATIVE CODE

## CHAPTER 185-X-2 DEFINITIONS

#### TABLE OF CONTENTS

## 185-X-2-.01 Definitions

## 185-X-2-.01 Definitions.

The Board hereby adopts by reference as its rule Code of Ala. 1975, \$26-16-2.

Author: Mark N. Chambless

Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §§26-16-2, 26-16-11. History: Emergency rule filed August 5, 1985. Permanent rule filed August 5, 1985.